L16000090695

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Address)		
(Add	dress)	
•		
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
< 061	105>	

Office Use Only



600283209626

04/20/16--01017--020 **150.00



× 05/12/16

W16-030738



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

April 26, 2016

JACK L. HOLLRAH 1924 S.E. CLATTERBRIDGE RD. OCALA, FL 34471

SUBJECT: THOROUGHBRED CLASSIC CARS LLC

Ref. Number: W16000030738

We have received your document for THOROUGHBRED CLASSIC CARS LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must submit Articles of Organization for the resulting Florida limited liability company along with the Articles of Conversion. The Articles of Organization must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Thomas Chang Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 316A00008561

RECEIVED

MAY II PH 2: 25

COVER LETTER

	egistration S ivision of Co					
SUBJEC	T: 1H		B C/ASSic of Resulting Florida Limited		LLC	
		(Name C	or Resulting Florida Limited	(Company)		
			es of Organization, and ability Company" in ac			
Please ret	turn all corre	spondence concerning	this matter to:			
	ick L.	HOURAH (Contact Person)				
THO	BUGHBR	(Firm/Company)	CARS			
1924 SE CLATTERBRINGE ROAD						
OCAIA, FL 34471						
E-mail	JLHOU	ity, State and Zip Code) RAH @ GMA used for future annual rep				
For furthe	er informatio	on concerning this mat	ter, please call:			
JACI	Vame of Contac		at (352) 89 (Area Code) (Dayt	5-354 ime Telephone N		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:						
\$150.00 (\$25 for Co & \$125 for of Organizz	Articles	□\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	\$180.00 Filing Fees and Certified Copy	\$185.00 Filin Certified Copy, Certificate of So	and	
Registrati Division of Clifton B 2661 Exe	on Section of Corporation uilding cutive Center 1 3230	ons r Circle	MAILING A Registration S Division of Co P. O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	ection orporations 7		

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion and attached Articles of Organization are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the "Other Business Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Conversion is: THOROUGH GRED CASIC CARS LLCP (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
(A16 - 095) (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LLLP (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)
First organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of Florida, USA (Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country) (date of organization, formation or incorporation)
3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of Organization:
THOROUGHBRED CLASSIC CARS LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company)
4. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: (The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.
5. The plan of conversion has been approved in accordance with all applicable statutes

Page 1 of 2

CHESALE CONTRACTOR

Signed th	is day of	20
Signatur	e of Authorized Representative of L	imited Liability Company:
Signature	e of Authorized Representative:	ack of Hallosl
Printed N	ame TACK / HollRAH	Title: GENERAL PARTNER
I IIIIICG IV	and one of the original origi	Title. GENDANT (ADINE)
		y: [See below for required signature(s)]
Signature	· Word R. Maga	Title: GENERA PARTNER
Printed N	ame: JOHNRGROON	Title: GENERAL PARTNER
Signature	•	
Printed N	ame:	Title:
Signature	:	
Printed N	ame:	Title:
Signature		Title:
Printed N	ame:	11tie:
Signature	•	
Printed N	ame [.]	Title:
1111110411	une	
Signature	:	
		Title:
	a Corporation:	2.08
_	of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director,	
If Directo	ors or Officers have not been selected, ar	n Incorporator must sign.
If Florida	a General Partnership or Limited Lia	hility Partnarchin
	of one General Partner.	binty 1 at the simp.
Digitatare	of one deficial failure.	
If Florida	a Limited Partnership or Limited Lia	bility Limited Partnership:
Signature	s of ALL General Partners.	
_		
All other		
Signature	of an authorized person.	
Fees:		
A	rticles of Conversion:	\$25.00
	ees for Florida Articles of Organizatio	
	ertified Copy:	\$30.00 (Optional)
	ertificate of Status:	\$5.00 (Optional)
\sim	TITLE OF CANCELL	+ (~p)

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

THOROUGHBRED Classic CARS LLC.

(Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE 1 - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	ncipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
1924 SE CLATTERBRINGE RD OCAIA. FL 34471	1924 SE CIAHERBRINGE RA OCAIA, FL 34471
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Register business entity with an active Florida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address of the re	-
JACK L, He	URAH
· ······	
1924 S.F. CIA	TERBRINGE ROAD ress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
OCALA	FL 3447/
City, State, ar	nd Zip
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
Jack L. Ha	llrah
Registered Agent's Signatu	ire (REQUIRED)
(CONTINU Page 1 of 2	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGRM	JACK L. HOLLRAH 1924 SE CLATHERBRIDGE RD OCAIA, FL 34471
MGRM	JOHN & GREEN II NASHUA WAY OCAIA, FL 34482
	te of filing: (OPTIONAL) pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
Signature/of a member o	L. Halliah r an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section of this document constitute that the facts stated here	on 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution es an affirmation under the penalties of perjury
Filing Fees:	

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Page 2 of 2